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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
Dean Ward
Jim W Roe
Maurice Smith
Andrew Philip
Arvin Farhang
Mario Umana
Abdolreza Radpey
Steve Karpik
John Graham
Peter Xie
Ted Termeer
Gabriel Azmitia
Zining Yin
Bob Du
Nathan Farrant-Diaz
David Farrant
Michael Rogers
Dinesh Dattani
John Walker
Linda Xia
M Hassan Pishdad
Liwen Gu
Jonathan Orenbach
Jesse Woolford
Samir Hossain
Yuanchen Zhang
Jason Xi
Kevin Yi-Xiao Yie
Steven Douglas
Marc Ben-Avraham

ID
102060

101489

101793

111407

138591

143242

109746

134497

146340

106474

141018

147863

147562

134729

135015

147329

134499

127433

145374

146931

131247

148449

148653

148223

101523

145628

Rtng
1614

1533

1662

1576

1531

1502

unr.

1514

1504

1442

1426

1424

1366

1162

1590

1574

1350

1315

1079

1576

1371

1133

unr.

unr.

unr.

892

832

795

1577

1460

Rd 1
W11

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

D17

D14

W30

L1

L15

H---

D9

W12

D18

D8

D16

W22

B---

W29

L19

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

L21

L10

Rd 2
D19

W18

W8

D9

H---

H---

H---

L3

D4

L15

L17

L22

H---

W16

W10

L14

W11

L2

D1

W21

L20

W12

H---

H---

H---

U---

U---

U---

B---

U---

Rd 3
W17

W14

D12

W10

H---

H---

H---

W21

W19

L4

L18

D3

H---

L2

D20

W28

L1

W11

L9

D15

L8

H---

H---

H---

H---

U---

U---

L16

U---

U---

Rd 4
W20

W24

L4

W3

H---

W18

H---

D9

D8

H---

W27

W26

H---

W17

F---

F---

L14

L6

W21

L1

L19

H---

H---

L2

H---

L12

L11

H---

U---

U---

Rd 5
W2

L1

W7

L6

H---

W4

L3

W25

W20

W18

W21

W24

H---

L19

H---

H---

X22

L10

W14

L9

L11

F17

U---

L12

L8

H---

W28

L27

U---

U---

Rd 6
W9

W19

D20

D8

W13

H---

W17

D4

L1

H---

D25

D14

L5

D12

H---

H---

L7

L21

L2

D3

W18

W27

U---

H---

D11

L28

L22

W26

U---

U---

Rd 7
L6

W15

W19

H---

W8

W1

W14

L5

L10

W9

W28

W20

H---

L7

L2

W22

W25

W24

L3

L12

L23

L16

W21

L18

L17

B---

H---

L11

U---

U---

Rd 8
D3

D5

D1

W12

D2

U---

W10

W19

D11

L7

D9

L4

W23

W22

U---

U---

L21

W25

L8

U---

W17

L14

L13

W27

L18

U---

L24

U---

U---

U---

Tot
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 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0
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 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0
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 3.0

 2.5

 2.0
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 1.0
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